| FORM PCA 427 (2-58) SPOKANE M40 | e aou Release of | MORTGAGE |
|------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| KNOW ALL ME | N BY THESE DEPERTURNS | |
| the laws of the United ! | States of America, with its principal office at Klai | Poduction Credit Association, a Corporation, organized and existing under math Falls, Oregon, does hereby certify and declare that |
| the following described | Real Estate mortgages, made and executed by C | does hereby certify and declare that |
| to the said Production (| Sredit Association as Mortgagee, are, together with | the debts thereby secured, fully satisfied, released and discharged: |
| Sept. 7, | AGE DATE OF FILING COUNTY 1960 9-16-60 Klamath | STATE BOOK & PAGE FILE NO. AMT. SECURED Oregon 198 108 \$182,504. |
| IN WITNESS WE | 1 IEREOF, the said association has caused these pre | sents to be executed and its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed by its |
| proper officer thereunto d | uly authorized, this <u>28th</u> day of | November 10.88 |
| | <u>Klamat</u> | 補助的意識意識 ✔~~ 수 있는 방법 방법 가격 것이 가지 않는 것이 하지? 그는 것이 나는 것이 많이 가지 않는 것이 가지? |
| [Seal] | | By Mal Chiefers Operations Officer Treasurer |
| STATE OF UREGON | 1 | Operations Officer Traurer- |
| County of Klamat | h} ^{55.} ACKNOWLE | |
| c Carol Chi | day of <u>November</u> ilders | 19.88, before me the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared |
| Treasurer, of the above nar that said instrument was | ned association, a corporation, and that the seal affix | hp, being duly sworn, did say that he is as a fi |
| | | ed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and unhority of its board of directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to |
| IN WITNESS WHE | REOF, I hereunto set my hand and official seal. | Rep. + 4 al |
| | | Mullo Mark |
| entreleture de la company | 한 번째 사람들은 것을 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같은 것 같 | Notary Public for the state of O |
| TH M [SEAL] | DF/011DA1 | Notary Public for the state of Oregon. My Commission expires $10 - 30 - 92$ |
| IN M [SEAL] | FARM CREDIT SERVICES | Notary Public for the state of Oregon. My Commission expires 10 30 - 92 |
| (OTAR) | 900 KI AMATH AVE | |
| NOTARIA | RETURN: FARM CREDIT SERVICES 900 KLAMATH AVE. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 | |
| M [SEAL] | 900 KI AMATH AVE | |
| N. [SEAL] | 900 KI AMATH AVE | |
| IN M. [SEAL] | 900 KI AMATH AVE | |
| IN M. [SEAL] | 900 KI AMATH AVE | |
| IN M. [SEAL] | 900 KI AMATH AVE | |
| NA [SEAL] | 900 KI AMATH AVE | |
| M [SEAL] | 900 KI AMATH AVE | |
| STATE OF OREGON | 900 KLAMATH AVE. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 | |
| 요즘 사람이 집에 가지 않는 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이 없다. | 900 KLAMATH AVE. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 | |
| 요즘 이 같이 많은 것이 많은 것이 같은 것이 집에 있는 것이 없다. | 200 KLAMATH AVE. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. est of Mountain Title Co | My Commission expires 10-30-92 |
| Filed for record at requ | 200 KLAMATH AVE. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. est of <u>Mountain Title Co.</u> A.D., 19 <u>88</u> at <u>11:17</u> octo | My Commission expires <u>030-92</u> |
| Filed for record at requ ofNov. | 200 KLAMATH AVE. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. est of <u>Mountain Title Co.</u> A.D., 19 <u>88</u> at <u>11:17</u> o'clo of <u>Mortgages</u> | My Commission expires <u>10-30-92</u> the <u>29th</u> day <u>ck A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M88</u> day on Page <u>20125</u> elyn Bighn <u>County Clerk</u></u> |
| Filed for record at requ | 200 KLAMATH AVE. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. est of <u>Mountain Title Co.</u> A.D., 19 <u>88</u> at <u>11:17</u> o'clo of <u>Mortgages</u> | My Commission expires D 30 92 mission the 29th 44 ck |

С₁е.

.